Concentric International
1901 Bell Ave., Suite 18, Des Moines, IA  50315
  Rev. 20210928
Page 1 of 6
LINEAR ACTUATOR
GF23 SERIES
Product Data Sheet

LINEAR ACTUATOR
GF23 SERIES
Ordering Key
                                                      GF23 -                            -      -
Input Voltage
12 : 12 VDC
24 : 24 VDC
Gear Ratio
05 :   5:1 (Standard Gear Ratio)
10 : 10:1
20 : 20:1
30 : 30:1
40 : 40:1
      Not all gear ratios stocked
Stroke (nominal)
02 :   2”  [  50mm]
04 :   4”  [100mm]
06 :   6”  [150mm]
08 :   8”  [200mm]
10 : 10”  [250mm]
12 : 12”  [300mm]
      Additional stroke lengths available
Options
1 : Limit Switches
3 : Limit Switches and Potentiometer
IP Rating
65 : IP65
69 : IP69K (available by special order)
 Not all combinations stocked
Terms of Use